
MODEL NUMBERS DESCRIPTION PART NUMBER PKG QTY
Bolt Cap Kit
Bolt Cap Kit
Bolt Cap Kit
Bolt Cap Kit
Bidet Mounting Kit
Bolt Cap Kit
Bidet Mounting Kit
Bolt Cap Kit
Bolt Cap Kit
Bolt Cap Kit

034792-XXX0A
034792-XXX0A
034792-XXX0A
034792-XXX0A
034780-0070A
034788-XXX0A
736045-0070A
034792-XXX0A
034792-XXX0A
034792-XXX0A

2
2
2
2

1 set
2

1 set
2
2
2
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BIDETS

5002./5004. SER.
5005./5054. SER.
5007. SER.
5014. SER.
5027. SER.

5032. SER.
5023. SER.
5089. SER.
5065. SER.

PALLAS BIDET
5027.

ROMA BIDET
5014.

MADVAL BIDET
5002./5004.

LEXINGTON BIDET
5007.

ENFIELD/REMINISCENCE
BIDET
5065.

ELLISSE BIDET
5005./5054.

HERITAGE BIDET
5032.

SAVONA BIDET
5089.

CADET BIDET
5023.

Replace XXX with
Fixture Color Code,
YYY with Trim Finish


